1. Teamturnier TK Badminton

Team 1

Team 2

Team 3

Team 4

Runde 1:

Runde 2:
1 Pkt
1 Pkt
0 Pkt
0 Pkt

Runde 3:
2 Pkt
1 Pkt
1 Pkt
0 Pkt

Rangliste:
. Rang
. Rang
. Rang
Rang
Rang
Rang
. Rang
. Rang

N UAWN R

Kriterien:

Marcel Weber
Yousef Hussein

Regula Huwyler
Walter Rauber

Walter Baumann
Mohammed Mohammed

Heike Bausch
Remy Baumann

Team 1: Team 8
Team 2 : Team 3
Team 4 : Team 5
Team 6 : Team 7

Team 1l:Team 7
Team 2 : Team 4
Team 3 : Team 6
Team5: Team 8

Team 1: Team 2
Team 4 : Team 7
Team 6 : Team 8
Team 3: Team 5

Team 1 (Marcel + Yousef)

Team 5

Team 6

Team 7

Team 8

3.0
2:1
2:1
1:2

3.0
3.0
1:2
2:1

3.0
1:2
1:2
1:2

Team 2 (Regula H. + Walter R.)

Team 7 (Silvia + Somsak)

Team 8 (Regula M. + Antonio)

Team 5 (Dora + Mirjam)
Team 6 (Lea + Melanie)
Team 4 (Heike + Remy)

Team 3 (Walter + Mohammed)

Siege -> Spiele -> Satze

Dora Frey
Mirjam

Lea Marra
Melanie

Silvia Widmer
Somsak Keomany

Antonio Miranda
Regula Merkt

3 Punkte
2 Punkte
2 Punkte
2 Punkte
1 Punkt
1 Punkt
1 Punkt
0 Punkte

(Finalgegner)



